
GOD EXPERIMENT HUDDLES
WEEKLY CONVERSATION TO FUEL YOUR DAILY JOURNEY

6:30pm CST | Delavan
Leader: Lyle Heinitz
      lyle.heinitz@gmail.com

6:00pm CST | Elkhorn
Leader: Andi Banwell
      andi@fiebig.us

6:30pm CST | Elkhorn
Leader: Jerry Gifford
      jgiffordster@gmail.com

6:30pm CST | Delavan
Leader: Karen Stiemsma
      kls.silver7@gmail.com

MONDAY

7:00pm CST | Delavan
Leader: Jennifer Gerdes
      mjgerdes@comcast.net

SATURDAY
7:00pm CST | Lake Geneva
Leader: Suzette Wilson 
      suzettemw2@msn.com

THURSDAY
6:30pm CST | Lake Geneva
Leaders: Nate & Hannah Ray
      p119venture@gmail.com

6:30pm CST | Whitewater
Leader: Mike Smith
      mike@mspd-llc.net

6:30pm CST | Zoom
Leaders: Christa & Lissa
      christa.linn@gmail.com

8:00pm CST | Zoom
Leader: Tony Stauss
      tstauss@stratacominc.com

WEDNESDAY
8:30pm CST | Google Meet
Leaders: Matt & Kelly Ranallo
      kmcgraw012@gmail.com

4:30pm CST | Zoom
Leaders: Bob & Helen Evans
      rfevans123@gmail.com

6:30pm CST | Zoom
Leader: Kent Yunker
      kent@yunker.com

7:00pm CST | Zoom
Leader: Jenny Smith
      works124me@gmail.com

TUESDAY
Noon-12:30 CST | Zoom
Leader: Mark Brouwer
       262-903-3116

7:00pm CST | Zoom
Leader: Jenny Smith
      works124me@gmail.com

Noon-12:45 CST | Zoom
Leader: Jordan Innis
       j15innis@gmail.com

6:30pm CST | Clinton
Leaders: Joe & Dawn Corell
      jmccbr33@gmail.com

WEDNESDAY

6:30pm CST | Williams Bay
Leader: Kate Garfield
      katelin.garfield@gmail.com

7:00pm CST | FB Messenger
Leader: Nicole Anacker
      sullivan0623@gmail.com

6:30pm CST | Zoom
Leader: Elaine Larson
      elainie55@yahoo.com

4:30pm CST | AltSpace
Leader: Simon Werrett
       simon.werrett@gmail.com

7:00pm CST | Lake Geneva
Leaders: Dan & Jo Solverson
      juihan@gmail.com

5:30pm CST | Delavan
Leader: Lukas Janaky
      ljanaky@gmail.com

Follow The God Experiment on Facebook

SUNDAY FRIDAYTUESDAY 

Ready to launch your
own HUDDLE? 

Email nextsteps@lakeland.church to
get started!





